Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation Date Title Attendee Name Role Appointed By Accepted Attendance
Heathfield Primary 2024- ) ) Appointed by
Heathfield LGB Alison Innerd Governor ) N -
School 06-10 foundation/trust
Heathfield Primar 2024-
y Heathfield LGB Deb Hindson Governor Elected by school staff Y Y
School 06-10
Heathfield Primar 2024-
U Heathfield LGB Hayley Douglas Governor Appointed by GB/board N -
School 06-10
Heathfield Primary 2024- ) )
Heathfield LGB Kim Harper Governor Elected by school staff Y Y
School 06-10
Heathfield Primary 2024- ) Paula
Heathfield LGB Governor Elected by parents Y Y
School 06-10 Humphreys
Heathfield Pri 2024- Peter Kirby-
eathtield Frimary Heathfield LGB eter iry y v
School 06-10 Bowstead
Heathfield Primary 2024- _ Chair of )
Heathfield LGB Stuart Rawle Appointed by GB/board N -
School 06-10 Governors
Heathfield Primary 2024- ] )
Heathfield LGB Vicky Morrow Y Y
School 06-10
Heathfield Primary 2024- Heathfield Local . Appointed by
] Alison Innerd Governor ) N AA
School 03-04 Governing Body foundation/trust
Heathfield Primary 2024- Heathfield Local
. Dawn Storr N AA
School 03-04 Governing Body
Heathfield Primary 2024- Heathfield Local )
Deb Hindson Governor Elected by school staff Y Y

School 03-04 Governing Body



Organisation

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Date

2024-
03-04

2024-
03-04

2024-
03-04

2024-
03-04

2024-
03-04

2024-
03-04

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

Title

Heathfield Local
Governing Body

Heathfield Local
Governing Body

Heathfield Local
Governing Body

Heathfield Local
Governing Body

Heathfield Local
Governing Body

Heathfield Local
Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Attendee Name

Hayley Douglas

Kim Harper

Paula
Humphreys

Peter Kirby-
Bowstead

Stuart Rawle

Vicky Jones

Alison Innerd

Dawn Storr

Deb Hindson

Hayley Douglas

Kim Harper

Paula
Humphreys

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Elected by school staff

Elected by parents

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school staff

Elected by school staff

Elected by parents

Accepted

Attendance

AA

UA

UA

AA



Organisation

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Heathfield Primary
School

Date

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

2023-
11-13

Title

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body
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Peter Kirby-

Bowstead

Stuart Rawle

Vicky Jones Governor

Appointed By

Elected by school staff

Accepted

N

Attendance

AA



